
REGIONAL CONTACTS 2023
AS OF 1 APRIL 2023

REGIONAL COORDINATION 
TEAM

COORDINATION

Philippe Sacher | UNHCR |
sacher@unhcr.org

Zachary Thomas | IOM |
zthomas@iom.int

IM

Fernanda Chacón | UNHCR |
chaconma@unhcr.org

Francis Fayolle | UNHCR |
fayolle@unhcr.org

Johan Gonzalez | IOM |
jgonzalez@iom.int

Sofía Arce | IOM |
sarce@iom.int

REPORTING

Jessica Eby | UNHCR |
eby@unhcr.org

Maja Svensson | IOM |
msvensson@iom.int

COMMUNICATIONS

Viviana Murillo | UNHCR |
murillov@unhcr.org

Natalia Roldán | IOM |
nroldan@iom.int

Clara Luna | UNICEF |
cluna@unicef.org

EDUCATION

FOOD SECURITY

HEALTH

REGIONAL SECTORS

Juan Pinzon | UNICEF |
jpinzon@unicef.org

Sussana Urbano | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
sussana.urbano@savethechildren.org

Celso Bambaren | PAHO/WHO |
bambarec@paho.org 

Karina Cantizano | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
karina.cantizano@savethechildren.org

Corentin Cartuyvels | WFP |
corentin.cartuyvels@wfp.org

Monica Rengifo | ACTION AGAINST HUNGER |
mrengifo@accioncontraelhambre.org

HUMANITARIAN 
TRANSPORTATION

Viviana Peña | UNHCR |
penapere@unhcr.org

María Rodríguez | OXFAM |
maria.rodriguez@oxfam.org

Celia Izquierdo  | IOM |
cizquierdo@iom.int

SHELTER

NUTRITION

INTEGRATION

Donna Cabrera | ILO |
ce-cabrerad@iloguest.org

Sarah Stemmler | IOM |
sstemmler@iom.int

Rafael Mattar | UNHCR |
mattarr@unhcr.org

Celia Izquierdo  | IOM |
cizquierdo@iom.int

Eloisa Berhó | AVSI |
eloisa.berho@avsi.org

Matthias Sachse | UNICEF |
msachse@unicef.org

PROTECTION

Jose Sieber | UNHCR |
sieber@unhcr.org

Felipe Garcia | NRC |
felipe.garcia@nrc.no

Ana Catalina Fernandez | UNICEF |
acfernandezrojas@unicef.org

Claudia Sánchez | WORLD VISION |
claudia_patricia_sanchez@wvi.org

CHILD PROTECTION

REGIONAL WORKING GROUPS

CASH AND VOUCHER 
ASSISTANCE (CVA)

SUPPORT SPACES

Maria Florencia Alejandre | UNICEF |
malejandre@unicef.org

Emilie Arnaud | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
emilie.arnaud@savethechildren.org

Cristina Sousa Rodriquez | UNHCR |
sousarod@unhcr.org

Paula Uribe | RET |
p.uribe@theret.org

Ana Catalina Fernandez | UNICEF |
acfernandezrojas@unicef.org

GENDER

Stefania Doebbel | UN WOMEN |
stefania.doebbel@unwomen.org

Delfina García Hamilton | UN WOMEN |
d.garciahamilton@unwomen.org

PSEA

Monica Noriega | IOM |
mnoriega@iom.int

Marina Capriola | UNHCR |
capriola@unhcr.org

Ana Catalina Fernandez | UNICEF |
acfernandezrojas@unicef.org

AAP / CWC

Elena Pedrazzani | IOM |
epedrazzani@iom.int

Carla Guananga | IFRC |
carla.guananga@ifrc.org

Maria Helena Ariza | UNFPA |
ariza@unfpa.org

Olivia Henderson | SAVE THE CHILDREN |
olivia.henderson@savethechildren.org

Valentina Duque | UNHCR |
duquev@unhcr.org

Dayan Corrales | IOM |
dcorrales@iom.int

Mar Companys  | UN WOMEN |
mar.companys@unwomen.org

GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE

HUMAN TRAFFICKING 
AND SMUGGLING

CROSS-CUTTING THEMES

WASH

Sunny Guidotti  | UNICEF |
sguidotti@unicef.org

Omar Robinson | IFRC |
omar.robinson@ifrc.org

For more information regarding the work of R4V Platforms, Sectors and Working roups, please visit: R4V.info


